

TAKE AWAY MENU

35 THE STRAND
PORT ELLIOT
HOTELLELLIOT.COM.AU

HOTEL ELLIOT

PLEASE NOTIFY
OUR STAFF OF ANY
FOOD ALLERGIES

EST 1868

STARTERS

BOWL OF CHIPS [V]	9
SERVED WITH TOMATO SAUCE AND AIOLI	
SEASONED WEDGES [V]	12
SERVED WITH SOUR CREAM AND SWEET CHILLI SAUCE	
DUCK SPRING ROLLS [3] [DF]	17
WITH A SPICY PLUM DIPPING SAUCE	

CLASSICS

PULLED PORK BURGER [GFO]	26
HOUSE MADE 8 HOUR SLOW BRAISED BBQ PULLED PORK IN A BRIOCHE BUN WITH SLAW AND AIOLI SERVED WITH CHIPS [GLUTEN FREE BUN AVAILABLE+2]	
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL 300G	26
CHICKEN BREAST SCHNITZEL SERVED WITH GARDEN SALAD, CHIPS AND YOUR CHOICE OF MUSHROOM GRAVY, DIANE SAUCE, GREEN PEPPERCORN SAUCE OR TRADITIONAL GRAVY [ADD PARMIGIANA TOPPING+4]	
GARFISH	32
BEER BATTERED AND SERVED WITH GARDEN SALAD, CHIPS, TARTARE AND LEMON	

PIZZA

HAWAIIAN	22
NAPOLITANA SAUCE, MOZZARELLA, SHAVED LEG HAM, PINEAPPLE	
MARGHERITA [V] [VGO]	24
NAPOLITANA SAUCE, MOZZARELLA, FRESH TOMATO, GARLIC, BOCCONCINI, BASIL PESTO	
CHICKEN	26
NAPOLITANA SAUCE, MOZZARELLA, CHICKEN BREAST, TOMATO, RED ONION, GARLIC, BASIL PESTO, AND FIOR DI LATTE	
ROAST VEGETABLE [V] [VGO]	26
NAPOLITANA SAUCE, FIOR DI LATTE, ROASTED PUMPKIN, ROASTED RED CAPSICUM, MUSHROOMS, POTATO, CONFIT GARLIC, CARAMELISED ONION, BABY SPINACH	
ELLIOT SUPREME	28
NAPOLITANA SAUCE, MOZZARELLA, SALAMI, SHAVED LEG HAM, PEPPERONI, MUSHROOM, RED ONION, RED CAPSICUM, PITTED KALAMATA OLIVES, PINEAPPLE, ANCHOVIES	
ORIGINAL SPICY PIG	28
NAPOLITANA SAUCE, MOZZARELLA, BACON, HAM, CHORIZO, JALAPEÑOS, FETA CHEESE	
SEAFOOD	28
NAPOLITANA SAUCE, MOZZARELLA, PRAWNS, CALAMARI, MUSSELS, PIPIS, RED ONION, RED CAPSICUM, ROCKET	
GREEK LAMB	28
NAPOLITANA SAUCE, MOZZARELLA, MARINATED LAMB, FRESH TOMATO, RED ONION, GARLIC YOGHURT, ROCKET	

GLUTEN FREE BASE

+2

A SURCHARGE OF 15% APPLIES ON PUBLIC HOLIDAYS.
PLEASE NOTIFY OUR STAFF WHEN ORDERING IF YOU HAVE SPECIFIC DIETARY REQUIREMENTS. WHILST WE WILL MAKE EVERY EFFORT TO ACCOMMODATE YOU, WE CANNOT ACCEPT RESPONSIBILITY FOR TRACES OF ALLERGENS IN SOME INGREDIENTS.
OUR GLUTEN FREE PIZZA IS COOKED IN AN OVEN THAT HANDLES PRODUCTS CONTAINING GLUTEN.
[V] VEGETARIAN [VO] VEGETARIAN OPTION [VG] VEGAN [VGO] VEGAN OPTION [DF] DAIRY FREE [DFO] DAIRY FREE OPTION
[GF] GLUTEN FREE [GFO] GLUTEN FREE OPTION